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BREAKFAST INCLUDED
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SELF-CATERING HUNTERS CAMP
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die boskamp EXCLUSIVE
PICNIC OPTIONS
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die boskamp
spa treatments
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quotation and
contact information
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SOFT DRINKS

2L Coca-Cola
 
2L Coca-Cola Zero
 
2L Sprite
 
1L Orange Juice 

R38

R38

R38

R38

BRAAI PACK

10 chicken wings 

7x80g Boerewors 

7x100g Chicken Sosaties

7x200g Rump Steaks 
 R450

STAPLES

Bread Loaf (white/brown)

6 Eggs
 
Pack of Bacon   

R25

R25

R48

OTHER

Ice   R30

Please note, most goods are frozen and will need time to defrost.
Your bill will be settled upon check-out at the Main Lodge.

SNACKS

Lays Chips 
120g 

Romany Cream Biscuits 
200g

Top Deck 
80g   

R28

R45

R22

WINE

Kranskop (White Wine)
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Porcupine Ridge
Chardonnay /
Sauvignon Blanc /
Chenin Blanc

Kranskop (Red Wine)
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Jakkalsvlei Rosé

   

R195
R230

R180

R280
R260

R255


